
応募総数 110件 当選件数 57件

応募金額 12,720,000円 償還金額 7,600,000円

証券記載の会員番号 預託金額 累計金額 当選順

750003 100,000 100,000 1

426001 150,000 250,000 2

031003 90,000 340,000 3

714797 270,000 610,000 4

146001 90,000 700,000 5

028001 270,000 970,000 6

363002 90,000 1,060,000 7

325001 90,000 1,150,000 8

370002 100,000 1,250,000 9

215001 90,000 1,340,000 10

459089 530,000 1,870,000 11

234001 130,000 2,000,000 12

397004 90,000 2,090,000 13

661005 170,000 2,260,000 14

292004 100,000 2,360,000 15

494003 90,000 2,450,000 16

310003 90,000 2,540,000 17

178002 90,000 2,630,000 18

504002 90,000 2,720,000 19

687002 90,000 2,810,000 20

459005 110,000 2,920,000 21

708005 100,000 3,020,000 22

325003 90,000 3,110,000 23

479004 90,000 3,200,000 24

467003 90,000 3,290,000 25

655003 90,000 3,380,000 26

118060 270,000 3,650,000 27

707004 90,000 3,740,000 28

494001 90,000 3,830,000 29

555002 90,000 3,920,000 30

189003 90,000 4,010,000 31

230001 90,000 4,100,000 32

582003 90,000 4,190,000 33

521001 270,000 4,460,000 34

097001 100,000 4,560,000 35
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証券記載の会員番号 預託金額 累計金額 当選順

147004 90,000 4,650,000 36

810004 90,000 4,740,000 37

214002 90,000 4,830,000 38

219089 530,000 5,360,000 39

733001 130,000 5,490,000 40

500001 170,000 5,660,000 41

494002 90,000 5,750,000 42

474001 90,000 5,840,000 43

675002 100,000 5,940,000 44

024001 100,000 6,040,000 45

730797 270,000 6,310,000 46

569003 90,000 6,400,000 47

275003 90,000 6,490,000 48

460001 100,000 6,590,000 49

472001 90,000 6,680,000 50

069002 90,000 6,770,000 51

377003 90,000 6,860,000 52

195003 150,000 7,010,000 53

316003 100,000 7,110,000 54

746003 90,000 7,200,000 55

833001 270,000 7,470,000 56

063005 130,000 7,600,000 57


